
Bike/Rider Run Launch Split Time

B226 Rob Fox Practice 2.24 30.44 63.61
B226 Rob Fox Practice 3.08 29.06 61.2
B226 Rob Fox Event 2.89 26.1 53.59
B226 Rob Fox Event 2.96 26.32 54.2
B251 Robert Mercer Practice 2.02 26.24 53.08
B251 Robert Mercer Practice 3.14 25.7 51.08
B251 Robert Mercer Event 3.09 24.65 49.27
B251 Robert Mercer Event 3.29 24.63 49.37
B283 Scott George Practice 3.12 25.55 53.21
B283 Scott George Practice 3.02 24.27 50.17
B283 Scott George Event 2.86 24.05 50.2
B283 Scott George Event 2.89 24 49.52

B335 Rich Peaty Practice 2.18 23.2 47.56
B335 Rich Peaty Practice 2.62 21.99 45.82
B335 Rich Peaty Event 2.75 21.94 45.08
B335 Rich Peaty Event 2.68 21.71 44.7
B349 Paul Barker Practice 2.48 24.72 51.24
B349 Paul Barker Practice 2.77 24.29 50.19
B349 Paul Barker Event 2.82 Fail
B349 Paul Barker Event 3.4 25.1 50.92

B506 Simon Hocking Practice 1.69 22.64 47.77
B506 Simon Hocking Practice 2.55 21.78 45.79
B506 Simon Hocking Event 2.59 21.35 46.01
B506 Simon Hocking Event 2.58 21.42 44.96
B508 Mark Short Practice 2.07 24.77 51.49
B508 Mark Short Practice 2.8 22.92 48.1
B508 Mark Short Event 2.71 21.83 45.65
B508 Mark Short Event 2.7 21.78 45.44
B512 Steve Atkins Practice 2.42 25.06 52.91
B512 Steve Atkins Practice 3.44 25.03 Fail
B512 Steve Atkins Event 3.26 25.19 53.47
B512 Steve Atkins Event 3.18 25.17 52.44
B539 Patrick Evans Practice 1.88 24.1 50.65
B539 Patrick Evans Practice 2.74 Red Flag
B539 Patrick Evans Practice 2.69 23.48 49.15
B539 Patrick Evans Event 2.61 23.11 48.66
B539 Patrick Evans Event 2.65 22.92 48.33
B542 Antony Isaac Practice 2.78 24.61 52.11
B542 Antony Isaac Practice 2.78 24.91 52.16
B542 Antony Isaac Event 2.79 24.33 50.75
B542 Antony Isaac Event 2.84 24.15 50.39
B544 Chris Keates Practice 2.05 23.12 48.19
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B544 Chris Keates Practice 2.72 22.42 47.24
B544 Chris Keates Event 2.74 22.34 46.07
B544 Chris Keates Event 2.61 21.99 45.79
B557 Simon Wison Practice 2.72 23.71 50.45
B557 Simon Wison Practice 2.74 24.06 49.9
B557 Simon Wison Event 2.77 24.07 49.32
B557 Simon Wison Event 2.75 23.87 49.74
B588 Pete Short Practice 2.56 22.86 48.56
B588 Pete Short Practice 2.53 21.34 45.49
B588 Pete Short Event 2.54 21.48 44.97
B588 Pete Short Event 2.51 20.88 43.93
B590 Tristan Haines Practice 2.57 25.66 53.9
B590 Tristan Haines Practice 2.8 24.83 52.87
B590 Tristan Haines Event 2.67 23.8 50.27
B590 Tristan Haines Event 2.77 23.72 49.82
B598 Mike Tilley Practice 2.55 22.47 47.65
B598 Mike Tilley Practice 2.51 21.84 46.17
B598 Mike Tilley Event 2.53 21.64 45.87
B598 Mike Tilley Event 2.61 21.93 45.63

B1 Tom Short Practice 2.03 20.83 43.45
B1 Tom Short Practice 2.49 20.33 42.67
B1 Tom Short Event 2.42 20.16 41.77
B1 Tom Short Event 2.44 19.94 41.65
B4 Paul Jeffery Practice 1.81 20.89 44.06
B4 Paul Jeffery Practice 2.37 20.5 42.91
B4 Paul Jeffery Event 2.36 20.03 41.85
B4 Paul Jeffery Event 2.4 20.16 42.01
B5 Guy Ursell Practice 2.19 21.98 46.24
B5 Guy Ursell Practice 2.57 21.29 44.22
B5 Guy Ursell Event 2.65 21.22 44.34
B5 Guy Ursell Event 2.58 20.96 43.05
B700 Keith Haines Practice 2.81 22.36 47.17
B700 Keith Haines Practice 2.79 21.84 45.48
B700 Keith Haines Event 2.67 21.47 45.08
B700 Keith Haines Event 2.67 21.74 45.24
B718 Neil Tamlin Practice 2.61 27.41 55.83
B718 Neil Tamlin Practice 3.29 25.92 52.58
B718 Neil Tamlin Event 3.31 25.43 52.16
B718 Neil Tamlin Event 3.41 25.72 53.2
B732 Andy Moore Practice 2.47 24.13 50.87
B732 Andy Moore Practice 2.8 23.79 49.63
B732 Andy Moore Event 2.87 23.99 51.14
B732 Andy Moore Event 2.86 23.96 50.41
B739 Dick Sinkins Practice 2.3 24.93 51.42
B739 Dick Sinkins Practice 2.67 24.97 51.73
B739 Dick Sinkins Event 2.68 24.33 51.32
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B739 Dick Sinkins Event 2.76 24.55 51.17
B753 Mark Stafford Practice 2.14 25.3 62.39
B753 Mark Stafford Practice 3.08 24.88 52.06
B753 Mark Stafford Event 3.03 24.35 50.69
B753 Mark Stafford Event 2.97 24.13 50.92
B761 Richard Bowker Practice 2.71 23.94 51.33
B761 Richard Bowker Practice 2.67 23.64 49.94
B761 Richard Bowker Event 2.69 23.23 49.11
B761 Richard Bowker Event 2.73 23.27 48.85
B777 Tommy Hodges Practice 2.32 21.01 43.73
B777 Tommy Hodges Practice 2.47 20.62 42.74
B777 Tommy Hodges Event 2.52 20.3 42.01
B777 Tommy Hodges Event 2.48 20.11 41.64
B785 James Gibson Practice 2.95 22.18 46.74
B785 James Gibson Practice 2.97 21.58 44.94
B785 James Gibson Event 2.91 21.76 44.74
B785 James Gibson Event 3.34 21.72 44.76

B9 Stu Mills Practice 2.7 22.29 46.85
B9 Stu Mills Practice 2.68 21.95 45.54
B9 Stu Mills Event 2.67 21.32 44.76
B9 Stu Mills Event 2.64 21.81 45.2
B800 Alan Jolly Practice 2.54 21.97 46.04
B800 Alan Jolly Practice 2.69 21.68 45.09
B800 Alan Jolly Event 2.61 21.59 44.79
B800 Alan Jolly Event 2.68 21.66 45.34
B828 Len Vincent Practice 2.57 23.8 49.07
B828 Len Vincent Practice 2.64 23.07 47.64
B828 Len Vincent Event 2.66 22.92 47.11
B828 Len Vincent Event 2.64 22.9 47.52
B830 Stephen Butler Practice 2.3 24.37 52.23
B830 Stephen Butler Practice 2.78 23.56 49.47
B830 Stephen Butler Event 2.82 23.22 48.37
B830 Stephen Butler Event 2.77 23.22 48.43
B838 Chris Robinson Practice 2.84 25.52 51.83
B838 Chris Robinson Practice 2.94 24.3 49.91
B838 Chris Robinson Event 2.84 23.46 48.99
B838 Chris Robinson Event 2.87 23.8 49.44
B850 Alison Self Practice 3.38 34.64 70.22
B850 Alison Self Practice 3.88 31.08 63.04
B850 Alison Self Event 3.72 29.92 61.08
B850 Alison Self Event 3.64 29.48 60.36
B868 Keith Cooper Practice 2.77 26.89 56.25
B868 Keith Cooper Practice 3.02 26.34 54.62
B868 Keith Cooper Event 2.89 26.07 53.86
B868 Keith Cooper Event 2.89 26.12 53.74
B871 Mark Williams Practice 2.59 28.54 59.01
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B871 Mark Williams Practice 3.05 24.81 53.3
B871 Mark Williams Event 3.03 24.32 50.57
B871 Mark Williams Event 3.07 24.3 49.47
B892 Graham Procter Practice 2.84 26.07 54.62
B892 Graham Procter Practice 2.95 24.88 51.76
B892 Graham Procter Event 2.81 24.55 50.61
B892 Graham Procter Event 2.82 24.29 50.34

B969 Simon & Jayne Foster Practice 2.22 22.2 46.22
B969 Simon & Jayne Foster Practice 2.95 21.76 45.14
B969 Simon & Jayne Foster Event 3 21.81 44.74
B969 Simon & Jayne Foster Event 3.04 21.83 44.61
B986 Kevin Young / Sarah Howard Practice 3.48 29.57 59.49
B986 Kevin Young / Sarah Howard Practice 3.03 28.41 56.25
B986 Kevin Young / Sarah Howard Event 3.45 28.62 57.61
B986 Kevin Young / Sarah Howard Event 3.1 27.86 56.28
B988 Kevin & Sara Dewell Practice 2.41 30.76 68.65
B988 Kevin & Sara Dewell Practice 3.26 30.45 63.86
B988 Kevin & Sara Dewell Event 3.36 29.37 60.95
B988 Kevin & Sara Dewell Event 3.14 28.61 59.13
B996 Rodney Thorne / Kevin Young Practice 2.22 23.81 49.89
B996 Rodney Thorne / Kevin Young Practice 2.79 24.09 50.64
B996 Rodney Thorne / Kevin Young Event 2.69 24 50.99
B996 Rodney Thorne / Kevin Young Event 2.78 23.86 49.68

B914 Jon & Isaac Warren Practice 2.53 22.81 47.06
B914 Jon & Isaac Warren Practice 2.54 22.74 46.39
B914 Jon & Isaac Warren Event 2.48 21.82 44.43
B914 Jon & Isaac Warren Event 2.5 22.65 46.22

CLASS RESULTS

B251 Robert Mercer Event 3.09 24.65 49.27
B283 Scott George Event 2.89 24 49.52
B226 Rob Fox Event 2.89 26.1 53.59

B335 Rich Peaty Event 2.68 21.71 44.7
B349 Paul Barker Event 3.4 25.1 50.92

B588 Pete Short Event 2.51 20.88 43.93
B506 Simon Hocking Event 2.58 21.42 44.96
B508 Mark Short Event 2.7 21.78 45.44
B598 Mike Tilley Event 2.61 21.93 45.63
B544 Chris Keates Event 2.61 21.99 45.79
B539 Patrick Evans Event 2.65 22.92 48.33
B557 Simon Wison Event 2.77 24.07 49.32
B590 Tristan Haines Event 2.77 23.72 49.82
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B542 Antony Isaac Event 2.84 24.15 50.39
B512 Steve Atkins Event 3.18 25.17 52.44

B777 Tommy Hodges Event 2.48 20.11 41.64
B1 Tom Short Event 2.44 19.94 41.65
B4 Paul Jeffery Event 2.36 20.03 41.85
B5 Guy Ursell Event 2.58 20.96 43.05
B785 James Gibson Event 2.91 21.76 44.74
B700 Keith Haines Event 2.67 21.47 45.08
B761 Richard Bowker Event 2.73 23.27 48.85
B732 Andy Moore Event 2.86 23.96 50.41
B753 Mark Stafford Event 3.03 24.35 50.69
B739 Dick Sinkins Event 2.76 24.55 51.17
B718 Neil Tamlin Event 3.31 25.43 52.16

B9 Stu Mills Event 2.67 21.32 44.76
B800 Alan Jolly Event 2.61 21.59 44.79
B828 Len Vincent Event 2.66 22.92 47.11
B830 Stephen Butler Event 2.82 23.22 48.37
B838 Chris Robinson Event 2.84 23.46 48.99
B871 Mark Williams Event 3.07 24.3 49.47
B892 Graham Procter Event 2.82 24.29 50.34
B868 Keith Cooper Event 2.89 26.12 53.74
B850 Alison Self Event 3.64 29.48 60.36

B969 Simon & Jayne Foster Event 3.04 21.83 44.61
B986 Kevin Young / Sarah Howard Event 3.1 27.86 56.28
B988 Kevin & Sara Dewell Event 3.14 28.61 59.13
B996 Rodney Thorne / Kevin Young Event 2.78 23.86 49.68

B914 Jon & Isaac Warren Event 2.48 21.82 44.43
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